Parnumaa MV Liihirajal 2014
21.06.2014 - 22.06.2014

RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC
Date : 21.06.2014 Start Time : 12:05:00 Distance : 5.2 Coefficient : 1 Inshore TMF
Pos | Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club | TxT Ins. | Finish Time | Elapsed T. | Corrected T. | Obs | Points
1 |EST711 |SUGAR?2 Erki Melts PJK 1.0088 13:02:19 00:57:19 00:57:49 1
2 |EST408 |TUULE Kristjan Mugra PJK 1.0545 13:01:55 00:56:55 01:00:01 2
3 |EST299 |LADYBIRD Jaanus Tagu PJK 1.0737 DNC 5
3 |EST406 |MEREPARL Jaan Akkermann PJK 0.9831 DNF 5
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7 M15G-KK5B Date : 21/06/2014 20:00:30
RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC
Date : 22.06.2014 Start Time : 11:05:00 Distance : 2.49 Coefficient : 1 Inshore TMF
Pos | Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club | TxT Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Points
1 |EST406 |MEREPARL Jaan Akkermann PJK 0.9831 11:53:17 00:48:17 00:47:28 1
2 |EST711 SUGAR 2 Erki Melts PJK 1.0088 11:52:37 00:47:37 00:48:02 2
3 |EST299 |LADYBIRD Jaanus Tagu PJK 1.0737 11:52:12 00:47:12 00:50:41 3
4 |EST408 |TUULE Kristjan Mugra PJK 1.0545 11:57:06 00:52:06 00:54:56 4

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7 M15G-KK5B

Date : 22/06/2014 13:03:02



RACE RESULTS : 03

Date : 22.06.2014 Start Time : 12:40:00
Pos | Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club
1 |EST711 | SUGAR?2 Erki Melts PJK

2 |EST406 |MEREPARL Jaan Akkermann PJK

3 |EST299 |LADYBIRD Jaanus Tagu PJK

4 |EST408 |TUULE Kristjan Mugra PJK
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

RACE RESULTS : 04

Date : 22.06.2014 Start Time : 14:15:00
Pos | Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club
1 |EST406 |MEREPARL Jaan Akkermann PJK
2 |EST711 | SUGAR?2 Erki Melts PJK
3 |EST299 |LADYBIRD Jaanus Tagu PJK
4 |EST408 |TUULE Kristjan Mugra PJK

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

Distance : 3.16

TxT Ins. Finish Time
1.0088 13:30:48
0.9831 13:32:31
1.0737 13:30:06
1.0545 13:34:26

M15G-KK5B

Distance : 2.92

TxT Ins. Finish Time
0.9831 14:47:57
1.0088 14:48:44
1.0737 14:48:01
1.0545 14:49:08

M15G-KK5B

Coefficient

Class : ORC

01 Inshore TMF

Elapsed T. Corrected T. Points
00:50:48 00:51:15 1
00:52:31 00:51:38 2
00:50:06 00:53:48 3
00:54:26 00:57:24 4

Date : 22/06/2014  14:32:12
Class : ORC
Coefficient : 1 Inshore TMF

Elapsed T. Corrected T. Points
00:32:57 00:32:24 1
00:33:44 00:34:02 2
00:33:01 00:35:27 3
00:34:08 00:36:00 4

Date : 22/06/2014  16:25:55



Pos
1
2
3

4

Pos

1

2

3

4

Date : 22.06.2014

Sail nr.
EST711
EST406
EST408
EST299

RACE RESULTS : 05

Start Time : 15:15:00

PJK

Yacht Skipper
SUGAR 2 Erki Melts
MEREPARL Jaan Akkermann PJK

TUULE Kristjan Mugra PJK

LADYBIRD Jaanus Tagu PJK
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

GENERAL RESULTS
Sail nr. Yacht
EST711 SUGAR 2
EST406 MEREPARL
EST408 TUULE
EST299 LADYBIRD

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

Skipper
Erki Melts

Jaan Akkermann
Kristjan Mugra

Jaanus Tagu

Distance : 3.16

Club | TxT Ins.

1.0088
0.9831
1.0545
1.0737

15:47:00
15:48:53
15:47:56
15:47:23
M15G-KK5B

Finish Time

Class : ORC

Class : ORC

Coefficient : 1

Elapsed T.

00:32:00
00:33:53
00:32:56
00:32:23

Club TxT Ins. 1

PJK

PJK

PJK

PJK

MI15G-KK5B

1.0088

0.9831

1.0545

1.0737

Inshore TMF
Corrected T. | Obs | Points
00:32:17 1
00:33:19 2
00:34:44 3
00:34:46 4
Date : 22/06/2014 16:11:27
Discards : 1
213/4 5 Points
21112 1 5
1121112 6
4 14 143 13
3/3 3 4 13
Date : 22/06/2014 16:14:41



Pos
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

Pos

EEN VSN )

Date : 21.06.2014

Sail nr.

EST479
ESTI185
EST188
EST404
EST62

EST366
EST370
EST24

Yacht
WINDWALKER
KADRI
TEMPER
POHJATAHT
TERIE
SIISI-2
URD
PILLE-RIIN

RACE RESULTS : 01

Start Time : 12:10:00

Skipper
Raiko Lehtsalu
Andres Haavel
Harri Murd
Tanel Kurs
Valdor Telve
Rain Liiber
Tarmo Karro

Garmo Peet

RACE RESULTS : 02

Date : 22.06.2014 Start Time : 11:10:00

Sail nr. Yacht Skipper
ESTI85 KADRI Andres Haavel
EST24 PILLE-RIIN Garmo Peet
EST62 TERIJE Valdor Telve
EST188 TEMPER Harri Murd

Piarnumaa MYV Liihirajal 2014
21.06.2014 - 22.06.2014

Club

PIK

SMS

PIK
PIK
PJK
PIK
PIK
PIK

Club
SMS
PIK
PIK
PJK

Distance : 5.2

TCC Finish Time
1.2000 13:12:16
1.0900 13:20:06
1.1400 13:17:20
1.1100 13:22:41
1.0800 13:26:01
1.0300 13:34:06
1.0800 13:31:26
1.1000
M15G-KK5B

Distance : 2.49

TCC
1.0900
1.1000
1.0800
1.1400

Finish Time
11:59:43
12:02:13
12:06:13
12:03:56

Coefficient : 1

Elapsed T.

01:02:16
01:10:06
01:07:20
01:12:41
01:16:01
01:24:06
01:21:26

Coefficient : 1

Elapsed T.
00:49:43
00:52:13
00:56:13
00:53:56

Class : LYS

IRC Time on Time

Corrected T. Obs
01:14:43
01:16:25
01:16:46
01:20:41
01:22:06
01:26:37
01:27:57
DNF
Date : 21/06/2014 1

Class : LYS

IRC Time on Time

Corrected T.
00:54:11
00:57:26
01:00:43
01:01:29

Points

1

A~ W

~N | N W

9
9:59:40

Points

1

N
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(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

Pos

| N N AW

Pos

EST404
EST479
EST370
EST366

POHJATAHT
WINDWALKER
URD

SIISI-2

Date : 22.06.2014

Sail nr.

EST62

ESTI85
ESTI188
EST24

EST404
EST370
EST479
EST366

Yacht
TERJE
KADRI
TEMPER
PILLE-RIIN
POHJATAHT
URD
WINDWALKER
SIISI-2

Date : 22.06.2014

Sail nr.

ESTI185

Yacht

KADRI

Tanel Kurs
Raiko Lehtsalu
Tarmo Karro

Rain Liiber

RACE RESULTS : 03

Start Time : 12:45:00

Skipper
Valdor Telve
Andres Haavel
Harri Murd
Garmo Peet
Tanel Kurs
Tarmo Karro
Raiko Lehtsalu
Rain Liiber

RACE RESULTS : 04

Start Time : 14:20:00

Skipper

Andres Haavel

PJK
PJK
PJK
PJIK

Club

PIK
SMS
PJK
PIK
PJK
PJK
PIK
PJIK

Club
SMS

1.1100 12:06:11
1.2000 12:02:36
1.0800 12:09:34
1.0300 12:18:32
M15G-KK5B

Distance : 3.16

TCC
1.0800
1.0900
1.1400
1.1000
1.1100
1.0800
1.2000
1.0300

Distance : 2.92

TCC
1.0900

Finish Time

13:41:50
13:41:57
13:41:26
13:44:18
13:44:12
13:47:37
13:41:23
13:55:10

Finish Time

14:57:52

00:56:11
00:52:36
00:59:34
01:08:32

Coefficient : 1

00:56:50
00:56:57
00:56:26
00:59:18
00:59:12
01:02:37
00:56:23
01:10:10

Coefficient : 1

Elapsed T.
00:37:52

Elapsed T.

01:02:22
01:03:07
01:04:20
01:10:35

Date : 22/06/2014

Class : LYS

N N W

8
13:01:47

IRC Time on Time

Corrected T.

01:01:23
01:02:05
01:04:20
01:05:14
01:05:43
01:07:38
01:07:40
01:12:16

Class : LYS

Points

\S)

0 NN L B~ W

IRC Time on Time

Corrected T.

00:41:16

Obs

Points

1



EST188
EST370
EST62
EST404
EST24
EST366

| NN R W

EST479

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

TEMPER
URD

TERJE
POHJATAHT
PILLE-RIIN
SISI-2
WINDWALKER

Date : 22.06.2014

Pos Sail nr.

1 EST185
EST188
EST24
EST62

EST366

2

3

4

5 EST404
6

7 EST370
8

EST479

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7

Yacht
KADRI
TEMPER
PILLE-RIIN
TERJE
POHJATAHT
SISI-2
URD
WINDWALKER

Harri Murd
Tarmo Karro
Valdor Telve
Tanel Kurs
Garmo Peet
Rain Liiber
Raiko Lehtsalu

RACE RESULTS : 05

Start Time : 15:20:00

Skipper
Andres Haavel
Harri Murd
Garmo Peet
Valdor Telve
Tanel Kurs
Rain Liiber
Tarmo Karro

Raiko Lehtsalu

PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK

Club
SMS
PJK
PIK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK
PJK

1.1400
1.0800
1.0800
1.1100
1.1000
1.0300
1.2000

14:56:51
14:59:21
14:59:33
14:58:41
14:59:52
15:04:20

M15G-KK5B

Distance : 3.16

TCC
1.0900
1.1400
1.1000
1.0800
1.1100
1.0300
1.0800
1.2000

Finish Time

15:58:24
15:58:01
15:59:52
16:00:44
16:01:03
16:06:08
16:04:04

M15G-KK5B

00:36:51
00:39:21
00:39:33
00:38:41
00:39:52
00:44:20

Coefficient :

Elapsed T.

00:38:24
00:38:01
00:39:52
00:40:44
00:41:03
00:46:08
00:44:04

00:42:01
00:42:30
00:42:43
00:42:56
00:43:51
00:45:40

Class : LYS

00:41:51
00:43:20
00:43:51
00:44:00
00:45:34
00:47:31
00:47:36

2
3
4
5
6
7
DNS 9
Date : 22/06/2014 16:25:06
IRC Time on Time
Corrected T. Obs Points
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
DNC 9
Date : 22/06/2014 16:12:01



GENERAL RESULTS Class : LYS Discards : 1
Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Club TCC 1 3 4 5 Points

1 EST185 KADRI Andres Haavel SMS 1.0900 2 2 1 1 5
‘ 2 ‘ EST188 ‘ TEMPER ‘ Harri Murd ‘ PIK 1.1400 ‘ 3 3 2 ‘ 2 10
‘ 3 ‘ EST62 ‘ TERJE ‘ Valdor Telve ‘ PIK 1.0800 ‘ 5 1 4 ‘ 4 12

4 | BST24 PILLE-RIIN Garmo Peet PIK 1.1000 D;F 4 6 3 15
‘ 5 ‘ EST404 \ POHJATAHT ‘ Tanel Kurs ‘ PIK 1.1100 ‘ 4 5 5 ‘ 5 19

. 9 9

6 | EST479 WINDWALKER Raiko Lehtsalu PIK 1.2000 | 7| Dus DNC 23

7 EST370 URD Tarmo Karro PJK 1.0800 7 6 3 7 23

8 | EST366 SIISI-2 Rain Liiber PIK 1.0300 6 8 7 6 27

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 9.7 M15G-KK5B Date : 22/06/2014 16:13:26




